I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION
PERSONAL PLANTA

MARZO 2010

NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO

CENTRO COSTO

TOTAL HABERES

GARCIA COLLAO JUAN CARLOS

PEREIRA ORTIZ NELSON ERNESTO

RAMIREZ GIORDANO ALLAN JESUS

HONORES VEGA MELIDA DEL PILAR
HONORES VEGA CLEMENTE AQUILES
GERALDO HUENCHULLAN WILSON EDUARDO
OLIVARES CUADRA BERNARDO DEL ROSARIO
MUNDACA BUGUENO YELICE

MIRANDA CORTES MANUEL LINCOYAN
GONZALEZ RIVERA CARLOS EDUARDO
ALVAREZ SANTIBANEZ IHIA MARGOT
ANDRADE DIAZ CARLOS ERNESTO

EGANA CORTES MARIA SOLEDAD

LEON CASANOVA MODESTO DEL ROSARIO
BOLADOS VELASQUEZ ARMANDO FRANCISCO
CARVAJAL ARAYA JAIME

CASANGA FREZ ROXANA ISABEL
CORTES ARAYA ABEL HERNAN

50

50

50

183

184

185

187

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

199

199

199
199

1,640,892
1,230,633
1,039,891
1,248,204
1,265,438
941,201
1,071,225
818,542
698,003
1,061,267
914,975
1,163,404
1,192,479
1,068,404
1,269,629
444,026

741,324
721,736



CORTES GALLARDO IRMA MARINA
ESPINOZA GONZALEZ PATRICIA ELENA
GALENO ARAYA LORENZO ARTURO
GALLARDO BRICENO JOHN

GARRIDO ARAYA MONICA PAULINA
GUERRERO ZAPATA MANUEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ CARVAJAL ADAN ALIRO
MATURANA CESPEDES DAVID ISAAC
PASTEN JERALDO NURY DEL TRANSITO
ROBLES ZAMORA ISABEL SOLEDAD
SANTANDER FLORES OMAR DEL ROSARIO
VERA CRUZ MARGOT

CHAVEZ BONILLA PATRICIA VERONICA
PASTEN ELGUETA JUANA DEL CARMEN
ROJAS SILVA JAIME FREDY

TAPIA AGUILERA ROXANA MILENA
TAPIA TAPIA JAVIERA

URQUETA AGUIRRE JOEL GUILLERMO

ZARRICUETA MORALES INOCENCIO ALAMIRO

BRICENO RIVERA MARINA DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ CONTRERAS ANA MARIA
ORTIZ SAGLIE MARCELA ALEJANDRA
PERINES OCHOA JESSICA BENERANDA
ROJAS VEGA HECTOR EDMUNDO

ALFARO ROBLES LORNA ALEJANDRA
ARAYA ZEPEDA NELLY PILAR
CARRASCO YANEZ MARIA HORTENSIA

CONTRERAS CONTRERAS GRACIELA ANGELICA

FERNANDEZ CASTRO RUBEN
FLORES ALFARO MARIANELA IRMA
NARANJO ADONES MARJORIE

199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

201
201
201
201
201
201
201

202
202
202
202
202

204
204
204
204
204
204
204

1,141,651
1,028,130
962,763
444,026
488,308
630,698
507,032
1,121,767
938,328
478,743
652,374
535,686

672,978
1,099,308
1,275,573

296,316

461,972

729,570
1,022,039

536,967
1,094,927
640,462
619,530
970,472

649,925
487,572
763,841
1,041,535
918,511
1,252,561
262,956



RIVERA CASTILLO LUIS MAURICIO 205 1,012,136
ALFARO CORTES CRISTIAN HERNAN 900 1,182,559
ALFARO ROJAS LUZ RAQUEL 900 423,734
ARAYA VERGARA JOSE MAURICIO 900 64,172
AROS VALDIVIA JUANA ISABEL 900 971,315
CISTERNAS ARIAS GLORIA DEL CARMEN 900 925,211
GALLARDO ROJAS AMADIEL OMAR 900 978,002
LAZO ESPOZ NELSON 900 64,172
LEON VASQUEZ VICTOR HUGO 900 734,829
NARRIA DEL PORTILLO MAURICIO ANTONIO 900 800,205
PIZARRO TORO MARCIA JACQUELINE 900 753,994
SALAS GUERRERO NELLY DEL ROSARIO 900 1,107,146
URQUETA GAHONA CARLOS 900 784,263
VENEGAS PLAZA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 900 974,787
VICENCIO PEREZ LUIS HIGINIO 900 1,111,044
YANEZ MENA MARIA FELICIDAD 900 1,111,979
TOTAL 55,257,342



I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION
PERSONAL CONTRATA

MARZO 2010

NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO

CENTRO COSTO

TOTAL HABERES

GALLEGUILLOS OLIVARES CESAR MARCELO 186 399,937
PERINES OCHOA ERICA MARIA 186 815,139
VEGA HUENCHULLAN VICTOR 186 495,734
GONZALEZ HENRIQUEZ XIMENA 199 480,639
GONZALEZ ROJAS VIOLETA ELENA 199 578,172
SEGOVIA MARCHANT EDUARDO 199 769,553
VALENCIA PINTO JUAN 199 325,626
ROJAS GONZALEZ RAUL ENRIQUE 200 903,275
PORTILLA RAMIREZ KATHERINE ANDREA 204 584,043
SAGUA CORTES JOSE JAVIER 210 628,357
CORTES MUNDACA LUIS 900 612,818
MANQUEZ CASTILLO GLADYS 900 725,765
MILLA ARAYA RODOLFO 900 490,066
MORALES PEREZ BARBARA EDITH 900 700,873
PAVES DIAZ DANIEL ALONSO 900 64,172
VARAS ARAYA EDUARDO 900 454,005
TOTAL 9,028,174



I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE RIO HURTADO
DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION
PERSONAL CODIGO

MARZO 2010

NOMBRE FUNCIONARIO

CENTRO COSTO

TOTAL HABERES

AGUIRRE ROJAS MIKE NICOLAS
ARANCIBIA GUERRERO DANILO ANTONIO
CEBALLOS LOPEZ TERESA ISABEL
FREDES CONTRERAS CLAUDIO

CORTES ANGEL JOSE CARLOS

HIDALGO ANTIVILO BERNARDO ANDRES
LARA RAMIREZ VICTOR HUGO

LEON FLORES CALIXTO ALFONSO

LEON FLORES FREDYS FERNANDO
PORTILLA TELLO GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
ROJAS ROJAS PATRICIA SOLEDAD
SANTANDER VELIZ PEDRO

SUAREZ CARVAJAL JOHANNA ANGELICA
VENEGAS PENALOZA MONICA CARMEN

GONZALEZ FLORES YESENIA DEL CARMEN
MUNIZAGA MARANGUNIC BENJAMIN ESTEBAN
OLIVARES FLORES EMMA INES

OLIVARES GONZALEZ ELENA DEL PILAR
PIZARRO MARIN KAREM MARLENE

RIVERA MOLINA CECILIA

ROJAS GONZALEZ CECILIA DEL CARMEN

VARAS WILSON VIRGILIO DE JESUS
GODOY ARCHILES AMADIEL

GUTIERREZ ADAOS RAMIRO FRANCISCO

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

199
199
199
199
199
199
199

201
201

202

670,890
374,443
325,945
500,000
283,593
302,260
653,125
529,838
301,865
373,066
436,681
753,000
829,838
366,259

216,180
475,121
216,180
317,322
100,373

59,988
245,597

220,626
234,969

215,796



ARAYA LOPEZ NINFA ANTONIA

FERNANDEZ ASTUDILLO RUBEN ARTURO
GONZALEZ DIAZ ROSELINDA DE LAS MERCEDES
MARIN PINO MARIA DENICE

ROJAS PALTA PEDRO

SARRIA GONZALEZ LAURA DEL CARMEN

ALFARO PASTEN PATRICIA MONICA
ALVAREZ ESPINOZA SANDRA

ARAYA ROBLES CARLOS GUILLERMO
CEBALLOS CASTILLO JUAN

GONIA MOLINA VILMA XIMENA
GUERRERO GUERRERO MARIA ESTER
ROJAS ROJAS WALDO ARISTIDES

ARAYA ARAYA ARYS ANTONIO

GONZALEZ ACURA MARIA REBECA DEL CARMEN
MOLINA ROJAS CLAUDIO

ROJAS CALLEJAS GLORIA ELENA

URQUIETA GALLARDO JOSE LUIS

600
600
600
600
600
600

700
700
700
700
700
700
700

900
900
900
900
900

230,286
454,478
211,350
255,286
110,000
230,232

215,796
246,312
654,417
257,943
236,335
225,456
296,130

236,724
247,895
378,527
196,877
215,796

TOTAL

13,902,795



